



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 593 of 2025

SHIVSHANKAR PRAJAPATI *versus* DEVENDRA KUMAR

Order Sheet

03/11/2025	Shri Krishnakant Prajapati, counsel for the appellants. Call for the record of the trial Court as well as of the first appellate Court. As prayed, list this matter in the third week of February, 2026. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Avinash	