



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 593 of 2025

SHIVSHANKAR PRAJAPATI & ANR **versus** DEVENDRA KUMAR

17/02/2026 Amardeep	Mr. D.N. Prajapati, learned counsel appearing with Ms. Aditi Tripathi, learned counsel for the appellants. As prayed, list the case for hearing on admission in the month of March, 2026. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
--	---